
THE PROGRAM 
LEADERship Ashtabula County begins in September with orientation, an overnight 
retreat, and continues through June with ten one-day sessions, ending with 
graduation in June. The sessions are conducted by leaders in their fields who will 
cover topics related to the specific day. Each committee will be lead by a 
facilitator/day chair LEADERship graduate. 

2019-2020 LEADERship CLASS DATES 

Orientation 
Opening Retreat 
Heritage Day 
Agriculture Day 
Business, Labor, Economy Day 
Health & Human Services Day 
Mid Year Retreat 
Government & Political Systems Day 
Public Safety & Justice Day 
Education Day 
Quality of Life Day 
Closing Day & Evening Graduation 

Thursday, September 26, 2019 4:30 PM-5:30 PM
September 29 - Oct 1, 2019 5:00 PM Sunday-12:00 PM Tuesday
Wednesday, October 23, 2019 
Wednesday, November 20, 2019
Wednesday, December 18, 2019 
Wednesday, January 15, 2020
Friday, January 31, 2020 
Friday, February 28, 2020 
Wednesday, March 18, 2020 
Wednesday, April 22, 2020
Wednesday, May 20, 2020 
Friday, June 5, 2020 

ATTENDANCE REQUIREMENTS 
1. Attendance at the retreat is mandatory. The retreat begins at 5:00 PM on Sunday, September 29 

through Tuesday morning, October 1st.  The Retreat will be held at The Lodge at Geneva-On-The-
Lake.

2. Participants are expected to attend all full one-day programs in addition to the opening retreat. 
Program days may begin around 7:00 AM and last until 5:30 PM. Eighty percent attendance is 
required for graduation.  The year end wrap-up is also mandatory.

3. Attendance for less than a full program day may be counted as an absence.

4. The LEADERship Ashtabula County office must be notified prior to or immediately following an 
absence.

5. Each class member is assigned to a planning committee for a program day and is expected to 
fully participate in program planning activities.

TUITION 
Tuition for the 2019-2020 LEADERship Ashtabula County class is $2000.00. Payment is due prior to 
the opening retreat unless arrangements have been made in writing with the Executive Director. 

Please return the completed application to: 
LEADERship Ashtabula County 

PO Box 643, Ashtabula, OH 44005-0643 
laura@leadershipac.org 

mailto:laura@leadershipac.org



